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Novermber 2006

Visa Sponsor

Harvard University

University of Michigan

Columbia University

University of Florida

The Ohio State University

Duke University

University of California, Davis
University of Washington

The Pennsylvania State University
University of Illinois at Champaign
New York University

University of Chicago

University of Wisconsin Medical Foundation
Cornell University

Baylor College of Medicine

University of Southern California
Northwestern University

University of California, San Francisco
Dallas Independent School District
Univ. of Ala. at Birmingham (UAB)
University of Illinois at Chicago
University of Iowa

University of Maryland

Iowa State University of Science & Technology
Purdue University

Wayne State University

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

University of Texas M.D. Anderson Cancer Ctr.

Weill Medical College of Cornell University
University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences
University of California, Berkeley

Trustees of Boston University

Memorial Sloan-Kettering Cancer Center
University of Tennessee

Arizona State University

Visa Petitions

467
434
392
387
314
312
286
284
279
275
273
273
273
265
260
257
242
233
226
215
211
197
185
181
181
179
177
177
175
166
152
149
141
140

135

Median Salary

$41,796
$44,498
$43,000
$40,000
$38,219
$40,975
$38,652
$45,000
$41,436
$44,834
$43,428
$43,428
$40,609
$40,000
$38,310
$50,000
$38,000
$42,000
$38,000
$37,000
$38,438
$41,430
$41,796
$37,454
$50,000
$41,662
$42,000
$43,428
$42,688
$38,313
$48,168
$43,400
$47,000
$42,463
$49,000
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Average Salary

$50,214
$54,256
$51,657
$49,470
$47,407
$53,179
$47,664
$55,461
$48,843
$56,123
$76,840
$47,677
$43,402
$48,931
$47,410
$60,264
$49,076
$53,647
$38,776
$44,826
$44,658
$53,391
$51,069
$41,863
$55,054
$51,897
$53,412
$52,790
$47,391
$61,992
$58,050
$55,933
$58,604
$45,814
$58,955
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60
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Sponsor

The University of Georgia

University of Texas at Austin

Virginia Tech

Michigan State University

International Faculty & Scholar Services
Louisiana State University

University of Cincinnati

University of Pittsburgh

Indiana University

Texas A&M University

University of California, Irvine
University of Rochester

University of Texas Medical Branch
University of Colorado

University of Hawaii

Billie Freelon

Albert Einstein College of Medicine of Yeshiva Uni
University of Nebraska Lincoln

Galena Park Independent School
GTRR, Inc

University of Central Florida

Temple University

Tufts University

Princeton University

The Univ. of Texas Health Science Ctr. at Houston
West Virginia University

The Rockefeller University

Florida State University

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Univeristy of Colorado Health Sciences Center
Georgetown University

University of Miami

University of Connecticut

University of Minnesota

Tulane University

University of Houston

University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center
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Visa Petitions

135
135
135
134
127
126
126
125
123
123
122
122
121
114
113
112
110
110
106
105
101
100
99
98
97
97
95
94
94
94
92
92
91
89
87
87
84
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Median Salary

$38,484
$50,000
$50,500
$41,700
$39,600
$41,285
$40,000
$50,000
$42,436
$40,435
$42,960
$39,231
$36,600
$45,000
$52,248
$36,000
$40,000
$34,854
$35,520
$36,940
$45,244
$43,464
$41,796
$48,100
$39,555
$43,260
$42,000
$40,967
$45,000
$41,703
$42,000
$57,452
$50,000
$62,000
$39,000
$42,000

$35,568
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Average Salary

$41,623
$63,549
$51,357
$48,214
$50,129
$47,915
$45,391
$68,441
$48,929
$49,085
$50,165
$45,797
$55,098
$50,790
$59,268
$42,363
$42,537
$41,563
$36,868
$37,965
$51,952
$54,848
$46,631
$62,471
$66,089
$56,283
$46,521
$45,738
$56,894
$54,189
$53,658
$73,954
$58,022
$73,960
$52,048
$50,736
$47,695
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75
76
77
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100

Sponsor

University of Oklahoma

Howard University

LSU Health Sciences Center

University of South Florida

University of Pennsylvania

Colorado State University

Mississippi State University

Research Foundation of the State University of NY
Oregon State University

Florida International University

Los Angeles Unified School District

Prince George's County Public Schools
University of Delaware

Texas Tech University

University of Notre Dame du Lac
Louisiana State University Health Sciences Center
Emory University

University of South Carolina

Georgia State University

University of Arizona

Compton Unified School District

Stanford University

Wake Forest University

North Dakota State University

University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill
Yale University

Alief Independent School District

University of Oregon
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83
82
81
79
74
73
73
73
72
71
70
70
70
68
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64
63
63
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58
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Median Salary

$44,747
$42,353
$38,852
$45,000
$65,000
$40,000
$36,550
$40,000
$45,000
$43,000
$54,407
$43,221
$44,250
$38,000
$45,000
$40,000
$54,000
$35,054
$48,000
$50,000

$59,171
$88,000
$45,000
$48,000
$63,150
$72,000
$38,700
$40,692
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$49,851
$45,364
$52,189
$50,163
$82,659
$45,875
$39,114
$41,381
$49,562
$47,665
$54,118
$43,138
$48,380
$41,777
$51,046
$46,855
$65,260
$45,269
$53,658
$62,666
$58,096
$100,979
$55,033
$49,866
$78,972
$90,027
$40,286
$44,041
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